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200501040000
00140

01/04/2005
08:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200501040000
00130

200501190000
28350

01/19/2005
08:55:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200310230007
11220

200503290001
41210

03/29/2005
10:16:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
JAMES L

200304290002
63170

200504010001
49340

04/01/2005
08:53:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LANDERS,
WILLIAM C

200302270001
21130

200504190001
85260

04/19/2005
03:33:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUIE,
GREGORY J

200503220001
27820

200504190001
85250

04/19/2005
03:33:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIORELLA,
JACK

200501110000
16710

200504190001
85270

04/19/2005
03:33:31

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
AMY D

200409020004
92370

200504270002
01220

04/27/2005
01:46:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
AMY D

200409020004
92370

200504260001
98790

04/26/2005
09:33:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200409070004
98390

200505200002
46280

05/20/2005
02:11:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
CHRIS K

200403310001
64660

200505310002
62080

05/31/2005
02:54:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAVERS,
THOMAS E JR

200004100001
16351

200506100002
85330

06/10/2005
12:04:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
JEFFREY K

200507010003
30130

07/01/2005
12:58:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER,
JOHN DAVID

200110010004
23341

200507080003
43600

07/08/2005
02:55:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GEORGE
CRAIN
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200406160003
28190



200507250003
70830

07/25/2005
01:07:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STOKES,
WANDA C

200403240001
49640

200508100004
10900

08/10/2005
02:25:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
BYRON K

200210140005
00290

200508100004
10920

08/10/2005
02:25:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON, W
WAYNE

200411230006
43640

200508290004
45540

08/29/2005
12:56:41

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PLUMMER,
ROBERT A

200407010003
64430

200510240005
52910

10/24/2005
04:02:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILLIAM S

200312080007
94000

200511010005
67910

11/01/2005
02:30:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R TODD

200311070007
41860

200511080005
79850

11/08/2005
11:18:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CALLEGAN,
DANIEL C

200403250001
51970

200511170006
00500

11/17/2005
10:16:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGARRITY,
MATTHEW J

200502090000
64710

200511170006
00530

11/17/2005
10:16:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
JOHN D

200308210005
51900

200511280006
12160

11/28/2005
08:32:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
BEVERLY D
AKA

200104180001
49101

200511280006
14040

11/28/2005
02:21:08

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
BARRY

200510240005
50690

200512010006
23310

12/01/2005
03:40:35

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAR
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S INC

200503160001
18510

200504110001
67240

04/11/2005
01:11:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
JEFFERY

200410290005
99060

200504110001
67300

04/11/2005
01:12:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MURE,
JOSEPH M

200502180000
79300

200504110001
67310

04/11/2005
01:12:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTINS,
MICHAEL A

200501120000
19280

200505020002
08460

05/02/2005
01:56:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
DAVID W

200208060003
66660


